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XV DELFIN KUP 2019
Skopje, 8. - 9.6.2019

Event 18 Women, 50m Fly Open
09.06.2019 - 9:00 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 14 SWC Orion 30.14 575
2. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 12 OKTOPOD 34.77 374
3. TOMASEVIC, Jana 16 Valis 35.00 367
4. PETROVIK, Andrea 12 SWC Orion 38.40 278
5. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 14 Plivacki Klub Karpos 38.80 269
6. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 10 SWC Orion 39.03 265
7. TANUROVSKA, Neda 11 Vardar 2018 40.19 242
8. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 11 BETA 43.60 190
9. VELICKOVSKA, Leona 13 BETA 47.87 143

10. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 10 BETA 48.95 134
11. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 12 OKTOPOD 49.50 129
12. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 9 PK Mladost 52.16 111
13. VELKOVSKA, Jana 9 Vardar 2018 52.84 106
14. ILIESKA, JANA 10 PILOT 53.84 100
15. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 8 Vardar 2018 57.52 82

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. TOMASEVIC, Jana 16 Valis 35.00 367

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 14 SWC Orion 30.14 575
2. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 14 Plivacki Klub Karpos 38.80 269
3. VELICKOVSKA, Leona 13 BETA 47.87 143

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 12 OKTOPOD 34.77 374
2. PETROVIK, Andrea 12 SWC Orion 38.40 278
3. TANUROVSKA, Neda 11 Vardar 2018 40.19 242
4. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 11 BETA 43.60 190
5. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 12 OKTOPOD 49.50 129

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 10 SWC Orion 39.03 265
2. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 10 BETA 48.95 134
3. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 9 PK Mladost 52.16 111
4. VELKOVSKA, Jana 9 Vardar 2018 52.84 106
5. ILIESKA, JANA 10 PILOT 53.84 100

2011 and younger

1. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 8 Vardar 2018 57.52 82


